Dayton Darting Association Standings

Division Sponsor

GEM
KING'S TABLE
TAGGART'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
DOGS BREATH TAVERN

GOLD
KINGS POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
TAGGART'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB

COPPER
KING'S TABLE
WEDIG'S
MIAMI VALLEY SPORTS
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB

BLUE
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

GREEN
TINK'S
TAGGART'S PUB
KATZ
TAGGART'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
KING'S TABLE

YELLOW
TAGGART'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
KINGS POINT PUB
KATZ
KINGS POINT PUB
KINGS POINT PUB

Winter 2014

Team

DON'T BE SCARED
POSTHUMOUSLY DEAD
MAD HATTERS
BULLIES

RED HEADED ASIANS
NO MERCY

INNKEEPERS

V.I.P.

HIDE & WATCH
FLOATERS N DA MOAT

BRAND X

HITMEN

BULL STARTS HERE
GOT WIRED

THE OTHER OFFER

MACK'S MOLESTERS
DECK MASTERS
SOUTHSIDERS

FLY GIRLS

NEED ANOTHER

DUST KUTTERS
NINE INCH DARTS
ALLC &GS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
DARTS AND DAGGARS
PHO QUE

K.P.D.

STRAIGHT STEEL

SIX PINTS NONE THE WIZER
ROYAL PAINS

THE DAWGS

HERE FOR THE BEER
ABUNCH OF TOOLZ
MATHLETES

Match Pts.

46
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32
3
17
7
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22
29
20

20
24
17
13

19
18
24
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27
13
24
27
10
25
10
12

23
27
17
14
20
10

Week #:14 Posted on: 4/20/2014

Penalty Total

504
477
308
292
262
215
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243
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259
244
208
151
150
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269
234
194
174
165
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308
306
293
278
266
236
194
191
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308
288
279
278
275
126
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Division Sponsor Team Match Pts.  Penalty Total

QUARTER
TAYLOR'S TAVERN PAIN KILLERS 11 0 160
KATZ NO RESPECT 14 0 146
AMVETS POST 2003 HIM & HER 7 0 102
HANK'S PUB BAZINGA! 4 0 84
DIME
HANK'S PUB BEING HUMAN 8 0 152
HANK'S PUB STICK THIS 10 0 143
KING'S TABLE NICE BUST 13 0 138
HANK'S PUB PHO QUE 2 8 0 130
HANK'S PUB B*TCHES COME READY 10 0 110
HANK'S PUB EMERSON BIGGUNS 5 0 77

Please call/text in your scores by the following day to: 431-1300-Thank You.

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team.



