Dayton Darting Association Standings Winter 2014

Week #:14 Posted on: 4/20/2014

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
GEM					
	G'S TABLE	DON'T BE SCARED	46	0	504
	GART'S PUB	POSTHUMOUSLY DEAD	42	0	477
HAN	NK'S PUB	MAD HATTERS	32	0	308
HAN	NK'S PUB	BULLIES	3	0	292
KAT	Z	RED HEADED ASIANS	17	0	262
DO	GS BREATH TAVERN	NO MERCY	7	0	215
GOLD					
KIN	GS POINT PUB	INNKEEPERS	27	0	404
HAN	NK'S PUB	V.I.P.	22	0	377
TAC	GART'S PUB	HIDE & WATCH	29	0	348
KIN	GS POINT PUB	FLOATERS N DA MOAT	20	0	243
<u>COPPER</u>					
	G'S TABLE	BRAND X	20	0	259
WE	DIG'S	HITMEN	24	0	244
MIA	MI VALLEY SPORTS	BULL STARTS HERE	17	0	208
KIN	G'S TABLE	GOT WIRED	13	0	151
HAN	NK'S PUB	THE OTHER OFFER	0	0	150
BLUE					
KAT	Z	MACK'S MOLESTERS	19	0	269
HAN	NK'S PUB	DECK MASTERS	18	0	234
KAT	Z	SOUTHSIDERS	24	0	194
HAN	NK'S PUB	FLY GIRLS	0	0	174
HAN	NK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	13	0	165
<u>GREEN</u>					
TIN		DUST KUTTERS	27	0	308
	GART'S PUB	NINE INCH DARTS	13	0	306
KAT		ALL C & GS	24	0	293
	GART'S PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	27	0	278
	G'S TABLE	DARTS AND DAGGARS	10	0	266
	NK'S PUB	PHO QUE	25	0	236
KAT		K.P.D.	10	0	194
KIN	G'S TABLE	STRAIGHT STEEL	12	0	191
YELLOW					
	GART'S PUB	SIX PINTS NONE THE WIZER	23	0	308
	G'S TABLE	ROYAL PAINS	27	0	288
	GS POINT PUB	THE DAWGS	17	0	279
KAT		HERE FOR THE BEER	14	0	278
	GS POINT PUB	A BUNCH OF TOOLZ	20	0	275
KIN	GS POINT PUB	MATHLETES	10	0	126

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total	
QUARTE	R					
TAYLOR'S TAVERN		PAIN KILLERS		11	0	160
KATZ		NO RESPECT		14	0	146
AMVETS POST 2003		HIM & HER		7	0	102
HANK'S PUB		BAZINGA!		4	0	84
DIME						
H	ANK'S PUB	BEING HUMAN		8	0	152
H	ANK'S PUB	STICK THIS		10	0	143
K	ING'S TABLE	NICE BUST		13	0	138
H	ANK'S PUB	PHO QUE 2		8	0	130
H	ANK'S PUB	B*TCHES COME READ	Y	10	0	110
H	ANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS		5	0	77

Please call/text in your scores by the following day to: 431-1300-Thank You.

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team.